
RFP98 

MSU Request for Proposal Form 096                              
 Page 1 of 1 

 

FACILITIES PLANNING, DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION 
Sixth Avenue and Grant Street    P.O. Box 172760   Bozeman, Montana  59717-2760 

Phone: (406) 994-5413    Fax: (406) 994-5665 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
 

 

 Project Title: Cooley Laboratory Renovation  PPA No.: 10-0023         

 Location: Montana State University  RFP No.:  104  

   Date:            March 7, 2013  

 

 To: Dick Anderson Construction  Attention: Platisha  

  4498 Jackrabbit Lane  

  Bozeman, MT 59718  

 

 From: Cecilia Vaniman, Project Manager  Attention:    

  Cooley Lab Renovation  

  Montana State University  

  
 

In order to expedite the Work and avoid or minimize delays in the Work the  

following information is requested.  Please return a response by: 03/14/2013   

        Date Sent:   03/07/2013  

Date Received:     
 

Proposal Requested:   

 

PROVIDE REVISED CONDENSATE PIPING @ STEAM BOILERS (EQ4) AND AUTOCLAVES AS SHOWN; 

. 

Scope of work includes; Division 15 

 

Please provide and install condensate piping and  insulation  as shown on CM-19 and CM-20  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ATTACHMENTS:  GPD -  Sheets CM-19 & CM-20 

 

 

  

This RFP is for pricing purposes only.  The contractor shall not proceed with the scope of work described within until pricing 

is approved by the owner in writing. 
 

Distribution:  Owner  Architect  Engineer 

   Agency  Contractor  Other       

 

 






